NOME COMPLETO
Lucas Emanuel Fuentes Saenz

Julia de Lima Kim

Manuela franco de Paula

Lara Morais de Souza

Sophia Garcia Dorta

Izela Fernanda Paniagua Nogales

Liam Jafeth Fuentes Saenz
Gabriel Emanuel Paniagua Nogales

Ana Julia Kawata

Ana Julia Rebelato dos Santos Salgueiro
Brenda dos Santos Barcelos

Maria Olivia Mattoso Oliveira

Carol Akemi Hassegawa Gongcalves
Dalila Elizabete Labela Botelho

Laura Ferreira da Silva

Maria Valentina Basilio Barbosa

Julio César Lacerda Cabrera

Alice Pietra

Sara da Conceicdo Yoshimura
Nicole de Lima Kim

Laura Isicawa
Loriane Maia dos Santos
JASMIM FONSECA SWAN

Isaias Rodrigues de Sa

VALENTINA FREDERIGUI GOMES
Alessandra Lino
Mariana Fabichack

Ricardo Bezerra Miranda
Victor Emanuel

Claudio Daniel de Souza Merolla

Amanda Dias Ferreira

Larissa do Prado

kesia Adriane P. Da Silveira

RAFAEL BATISTA PIMENTEL

CODIGO
PSM1

PSF3

psf4
psf4
psf4
PSF4

PSM4
PSM4

PSF5

PSF7
PSF7
PSF7
PSF7
PSF7
PSF7
PSF7

PSM7

psf8

PSF9
PSF9

PSF10
PSF10
PSF10

psm10
PSF11
PSF11
PSF11
PSM11
psmii

PSM11

PSF12
PSF12

PSF13

PSM13

ACADEMIA
Academia Invasdao Taekwondo

LIBERDADE

IMK
IMK
IMK
Academia Invasao Taekwondo

Academia Invasao Taekwondo
Academia Invasao Taekwondo

TAEKWONDO ITU

AGT - Adriano GAAIS TKD

AGT - Adriano GAAIS TKD

IMK

LIBERDADE

Taekwondo Educacdo e Progresso
TKD DU SOL TEAM

Academia Invasdao Taekwondo

LIBERDADE

IMK

AGT - Adriano GAAIS TKD
LIBERDADE

Davanco Team
IMK
TKD Santana

IMK

Equipe Hwarangdo Vargem Grande do Sul

SEST SENAT TAUBATE
TIME JUNDIAI

Esporte Clube Castelo
IMK
Taekwondo XFR

Equipe Taekwondo Araraquara
TAEKWONDO ITU

TKD Santana

TKD Santana



Samarah Victoria Miranda PSF14 TKD Santana

RAVI BRUNELLI XAVIER PSF14 TKD Santana

Raquel Cristine Vieira Monteiro PSF15 LIBERDADE

Ana Maria Barbosa de Abreu PSF15 LIBERDADE

Raquel Cristine Vieira Monteiro PSF15 LIBERDADE

Bruno Felix Junio da Silva PSM15 TKD DU SOL TEAM

Thais Garcia Reis Basilio PSF16 Academia Invasdao Taekwondo
Gustavo Massao D Hagiwara PSM16 TKD Santana

Daniela Monteiro PSF17 TAEKWONDO ITU

Felipe Azevedo De Souza Mattos PSM17 LIBERDADE

Tatiane Siqueira Fernandes PSF18 LIBERDADE

Bruno Ribeiro Barros PSM18 TKD Santana

Velzi Moreschi PSF28 LIBERDADE

Loriane Maia dos Santos pdc4 IMK

Isaias Rodrigues de Sa pdc4 IMK

NOME COMPLETO CODIGO ACADEMIA

Arthur Pineda PSOM3 CITTE.

Lucas Ichiru Yamamoto PSOM3 TAEKWONDO YAMASHITA
kyara murayama PSOF4 TAEKWONDO ITU

Julia Maia Moreira Passos PSOF4 TAEKWONDO YAMASHITA
Ivan Snayder Apaza Vito PSOM4 TAEKWONDO EDUCACAO E PROGRESSO
Arthur Akira Looze Nakauti PSOM4 TKD JACAREI SER

Sabrina Sayuri Suzuki Terasaka PSOF5 Equipe Sander Sport de Taekwondo
Agatha Desidera Couto PSOF5 Equipe Taekwondo Araraquara
Lucas Ferreira Malta PSOMé6 Hwarang Franca

André Roccioli PSOM6 Hwarang Franca

Pedro Arthur dos Santos Souza PSOM6 LIBERDADE

Bruna Oliveira Rocha PSOF7 LIBERDADE

André Benevides de Carvalho PSOM8 LIBERDADE

André Benevides de Carvalho PSOM8 LIBERDADE

Marcelo Silva Santos PSOM8 SANTO ANDRE

Manoel dos Santos Souza PSOMS8 SANTO ANDRE



Lara Morais de Souza
Manuela franco de Paula
Sophia Garcia Dorta

kyara murayama

Arthur Akira Looze Nakauti

Lais Horita Windson

Guilherme Hideaki Ota

ptf1
ptf1
ptf1
PDP2
PDP3

PFF-2

PFM-1

IMK

IMK

IMK

TAEKWONDO ITU

TKD JACAREI SER

TAEKWONDO YAMASHITA

TAEKWONDO YAMASHITA



